
Term Code CRN Course Course Title College Division Dept Instructor ID Instructor Name Instructor Email Credit Hours Start End Dates Meeting Days Begin Time End Time Location Enrollment Count Part of Term Max Enrollment Seats Remaining Schedule Type Instructional Mthd

SUMMER SESSION I
202230 31621 CHEM 111 01 Gen Chem I Lec AS DSAM DSAM N00319473 Udeochu, Uche C. uche.udeochu@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 MTWR 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 44-301 0 2 24 24 LEC FTF
202230 31622 CHEM 113 01 Gen Chem I Lab AS DSAM DSAM N00319473 Udeochu, Uche C. uche.udeochu@udc.edu 1 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 MTWR 11:00 AM 12:50 PM 44-314 0 2 20 20 LAB FTF
202230 31754 IGED 250 31 Effective Use of Technology AS IGE N00120656 Harris, Timothy A. timothy.harris4@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 12:00 AM 12:01 AM ASYNCHRONOUS 0 2 18 18 LEC OL
202230 32067 IGED 260 30 Dis Sci & Envir Consciousness AS IGE N00319667 Callender, Latoya M. latoya.callender@udc.edu 4 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 12:00 AM 12:01 AM ASYNCHRONOUS 0 2 20 20 LLB OL
202230 30198 MATH 151 01 Calculus I AS DSAM DSAM N00200384 Darai, Abdollah adarai@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 MWR 5:30 PM 8:05 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 30 30 LEC ERI
202230 30199 MATH 155 01 Calculus I Lab AS DSAM DSAM N00200384 Darai, Abdollah adarai@udc.edu 1 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 T 5:30 PM 8:05 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 30 30 LAB ERI
202230 32266 PSYC 201 01 Principles Of Psy I AS DSBS DSBS N00319475 Hill, Kelli A. kelli.hill@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 MW 12:00 PM 3:20 PM TBA 0 2 20 20 LEC FTF
202230 32366 APCT 110 01 Intro Programming (Python) EN CIT N00254540 Suribhatla, Geetanjali V S S L geetanjalivssl.surib@udc.edu 2 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 10:00 AM 12:00 PM TBA 0 2 20 20 LEC FTF
202230 32367 APCT 111 01 Intro Programming Lab (Python) EN CIT N00254540 Suribhatla, Geetanjali V S S L geetanjalivssl.surib@udc.edu 1 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 12:10 PM 1:20 PM TBA 0 2 20 20 LAB FTF

202230 32361 GEOG 104C 03 World Phy Geo CC USW 3  - VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32343 BIOL 101C 30 Biological Science I CC BES N00250995 Ahmad Saeed, Bushra bushra.ahmadsaeed@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 ASYNCHRONUS 0 2 25 25 LEC OL
202230 30243 BIOL 103C 01 Biological Science I Lab CC BES N00250995 Ahmad Saeed, Bushra bushra.ahmadsaeed@udc.edu 1 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 MW 9:30 AM 1:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LAB ERI
202230 32344 BIOL 105C 02 Introduction to NanoTechnology CC BIO N00312348 Finelli, Kevin D. kevin.finelli@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32345 BIOL 106C 02 Introduction to NanoTechnology Lab CC BIO N00312348 Finelli, Kevin D. kevin.finelli@udc.edu 1 05/16/2022-06/25/2022` F 4:00 PM 8:10 PM TBA LAB FTF
202230 32162 ECON 201C 30 Prin Of Macroeconomics CC AFE N00225554 Betts, Gloria gbetts@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32242 FINA 214C 31 Economics of Personal Finance CC 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 5:30 PM 8:00 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32362 GEOG 104C 05 World Physical Geography CC USW N00276009 Wilson, Shana M. shana.wilson@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 MW 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32074 HIST 101C 04 U.S. Hist To 1865 CC USW N00200387 Ufland, Peter pufland@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 MW 10:00 AM 1:20 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32084 HIST 279C 01 History Of D.C. CC USW N00200387 Ufland, Peter pufland@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 4:00 PM 7:20 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32053 IGED 110C 01 Foundation Writing I CC IGE N00200186 Eagleson, Juanita jeagleson@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 12:00 AM 12:01 AM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC OL
202230 32174 IGED 111C 30 Foundation Writing II CC IGE N00250779 Howard, Andrew M. andrew.howard@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 12:00 AM 12:01 AM ASYNCHONOUS 0 2 25 25 LEC OL
202230 32065 IGED 120C 1 Found Quantitative Reasoning CC IGE N00276232 Brown, Nicholas I. nicholas.brown@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 11:30 AM 2:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32093 IGED 120C 2 Found Quantitative Reasoning CC IGE N00200491 Brown, Brenda bbrown@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32108 IGED 130C 06 Found of Oral Communications CC IGE N00251253 Perkins, Pamela S. pamela.perkins@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 11:30 AM 2:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32085 IGED 140C 01 Found Ethics & Values CC IGE N00267990 Harvin, Shelley I. shelley.harvin@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 11:30 AM 2:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32097 IGED 220C 1 Discovery Quant&Econ Reasoning CC IGE N00289273 Alexander, R'Ameerah rameerah.alexander@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 11:30 AM 2:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32062 IGED 250C 1 Effective Use of Technology CC IGE N00200295 Hodge, Denise dhodge@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 20 20 LEC ERI
202230 32063 IGED 250C 2 Effective Use of Technology CC IGE N00195779 Simpson, Mark msimpson@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 MW 11:30 AM 2:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 20 20 LEC ERI
202230 31209 MATH 105C 02 Intermediate Algebra W/SI CC MAT N00306437 Dhakal, Bharat bharat.dhakal@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 MWF 5:30 PM 7:35 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 30150 MATH 113C 01 Precal with Trig I CC MAT N00188243 Douglas, Myron J. myron.douglas@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 MWF 5:30 PM 7:35 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 20 20 LEC ERI
202230 32260 POLI 206C 03 Intro To American Govt CC USW N00225336 Thompson, Yiesha ythompson@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 ASYNCHRONOUS 0 2 25 25 LEC OL
202230 32112 PSYC 201C 11 Principles Of Psy I CC PYC N00243796 Kelsey, Serita R. serita.kelsey@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 TR 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 31909 PSYC 201C 30 Principles Of Psy I CC PYC N00200163 White, Avetta awhite@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 ASYNCHRONOUS 0 2 25 25 LEC OL
202230 32229 URST 105C 05 Intro To Soc Sci CC USW N00275981 Lewter, Roblyn P. roblyn.lewter@udc.edu 3 05/16/2022 - 06/25/2022 MW 11:30 AM 2:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 2 25 25 LEC ERI

SUMMER SESSION II
202230 31995 IGED 130 01 Found of Oral Communications AS IGE N00303318 Harris, Whitney A. whitney.harris1@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MW 5:30 PM 8:50 PM 38-106 0 3 21 21 LEC FTF
202230 32083 IGED 260 06 Dis Sci & Envir Consciousness AS IGE N00319667 Callender, Latoya M. latoya.callender@udc.edu 4 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MTWR 6:00 PM 8:05 PM 44-221 0 3 20 20 LLB FTF
202230 31914 PHIL 105 30 Introduction To Logic AS DSBS DSBS N00279133 Wilson, Kristi kristi.wilson@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 12:00 AM 12:01 AM - 0 3 25 25 LEC OL
202230 32142 PSYC 396 02 Psychology of Racism AS DSBS DSBS N00243799 Rasayon, Niyana K. niyana.rasayon@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MW 12:00 PM 3:20 PM - 0 3 20 20 LEC OL

202230 32245 BGMT 104C 30 Introduction to Business CC BUS N00228888 Pearsall, Albert A. albert.pearsall@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MW 5:30 PM 8:00 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 20 20 LEC ERI
202230 30293 CHEM 105C 01 Fund Of Chemistry Lec CC CHP N00200477 Ghannouchi, Souheil sghannouchi@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 2:30 PM 5:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 30294 CHEM 106C 01 Fund Of Chemistry Lab CC CHP N00200477 Ghannouchi, Souheil sghannouchi@udc.edu 1 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 6:15 PM 8:20 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LAB ERI
202230 32228 CRIM 175C 06 Geo-Spatial Analysis CC USW N00307336 Vasquez, Abe A. abe.vasquez@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MW 8:00 AM 11:20 AM 72-E103 0 3 18 18 LEC FTF
202230 32257 CRIM 232C 01 Criminal Behavior CC USW N00306851 Gore, Courtnie L. courtnie.gore@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MW 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32163 ECON 202C 01 Prin Of Microeconomics CC AFE N00225554 Betts, Gloria gbetts@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 30286 ENSC 107C 01 Integrated Science I CC BES N00312538 Almala, Abed abed.almala@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 11:00 AM 2:20 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 30287 ENSC 109C 01 Intergrated Science Lab CC BES N00312538 Almala, Abed abed.almala@udc.edu 1 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 2:45 PM 4:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LAB FTF
202230 32159 FDSC 104C 01 Intro To Nutrition Lab CC BES N00312541 Handley, Misty D. misty.handley@udc.edu 1 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MW 12:45 PM 2:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LAB ERI
202230 32057 FDSC 106C 01 Intro To Nutrition CC BES N00312541 Handley, Misty D. misty.handley@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MW 9:00 AM 12:20 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32077 HIST 102C 07 U.S. Hist (Since 1865) CC USW N00046494 Anderson, Diane diane.anderson@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MW 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32078 HIST 164C 07 Intro To Hist Of Blk Am CC USW N00046494 Anderson, Diane diane.anderson@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32055 IGED 110C 02 Foundation Writing I CC IGE N00091808 George, Patricia pgeorge@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MW 11:30 AM 2:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32286 IGED 110C 33 Foundation Writing I CC IGE N00196652 Phaire, Dorothy dphaire@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 12:00 AM 12:01 AM ASYNCHRONOUS 0 3 25 25 LEC OL
202230 32117 IGED 111C 31 Foundation Writing II CC IGE N00028358 Wright, Ahmad K. awright@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 12:00 AM 12:01 AM ASYNCHRONOUS 0 3 25 25 LEC OL
202230 32096 IGED 120C 4 Found Quantitative Reasoning CC IGE N00289273 Alexander, R'Ameerah rameerah.alexander@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MWF 5:30 PM 7:35 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32076 IGED 130C 05 Found of Oral Communications CC IGE N00251253 Perkins, Pamela S. pamela.perkins@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 8:00 AM 11:20 AM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32109 IGED 130C 10 Found of Oral Communications CC IGE N00279131 Ward, Cherie cherie.ward@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MW 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32099 IGED 220C 3 Discovery Quant&Econ Reasoning CC IGE N00042523 Person, Dawn C. dawn.person1@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 11:30 AM 2:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32311 IGED 220C 4 Discovery Quant&Econ Reasoning CC IGE N00200491 Brown, Brenda bbrown@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32064 IGED 250C 3 Effective Use of Technology CC IGE N00195779 Simpson, Mark msimpson@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 11:30 AM 2:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 20 20 LEC ERI
202230 30151 MATH 114C 01 Precal with Trig II CC MAT N00188243 Douglas, Myron J. myron.douglas@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MWF 5:30 PM 7:35 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 31720 POLI 205C 10 Intro To Political Sci On Line CC USW N00225336 Thompson, Yiesha ythompson@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 ASYNCHRONOUS 0 3 25 25 LEC OL
202230 31899 PSYC 201C 15 Principles Of Psy I CC PYC N00243796 Kelsey, Serita R. serita.kelsey@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 MW 5:30 PM 6:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 31214 SPAN 102C 07 Beginning Spanish II CC LAC N00271776 Donaldson, Michael L. michael.donaldson@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI
202230 32111 URST 105C 06 Intro To Soc Sci CC USW N00275981 Lewter, Roblyn P. roblyn.lewter@udc.edu 3 06/30/2022 - 08/13/2022 TR 5:30 PM 8:50 PM VR-C-VIRTUAL-C 0 3 25 25 LEC ERI

                                                                                     Due to limited classes available at the Flagship campus, Consortium students may take classes through the Community College, (CC). CC classes are listed below and identified by the "CC" in column E

                                                                                     Due to limited classes available at the Flagship campus, Consortium students may take classes through the Community College, (CC). CC classes are listed below and identified by the "CC" in column E

mailto:latoya.callender@udc.edu
mailto:adarai@udc.edu
mailto:geetanjalivssl.surib@udc.edu
mailto:kevin.finelli@udc.edu
mailto:kevin.finelli@udc.edu
mailto:niyana.rasayon@udc.edu

	Course_Detail_202230_2022032913

